Brownsville Independent School District



Eddie Garcia President

Dr. Prisci Roca Tipton Vice-President

Drue Brown Secretary

Daniella Lopez Valdez Asst. Secretary

Denise Garza Member

Jessica Gonzalez Minerva Pena Member

Member

Board of Trustee Committee Members December 4, 2020

Budget

Dr. Prisci Roca Tipton, Chair Daniella Lopez Valdez, Vice-Chair Denise Garza, Member

Curriculum

Jessica Gonzalez, Chair Minerva Pena, Vice-Chair Eddie Garcia, Member

Facilities

Drue Brown, Chair Dr. Prisci Roca Tipton, Vice-Chair Eddie Garcia, Member

Safety

Eddie Garcia, Chair Denise Garza, Vice-Chair Minerva Pena, Member

Insurance

Minerva Pena, Chair Drue Brown, Vice-Chair Eddie Garcia, Member

Audit

Drue Brown, Chair Daniella Lopez Valdez, Vice-Chair Minerva Pena, Member

Policy/Legislation

Daniella Lopez Valdez, Chair Dr. Prisci Roca Tipton, Vice-Chair Jessica Gonzalez, Member

Technology

Denise Garza, Chair Jessica Gonzalez, Vice-Chair Drue Brown, Member

BISD does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, religion, age, disability or genetic information in employment or provision of services, programs or activities.

Prepared by: Eddie Garcia

11/19/2020